date 09/11/2024
page 1 of 3
SERIES: CLI-1375X-83T | DESCRIPTION: PIEZO BUZZER INDICATOR
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES
• four color options
• constant tone
• indicator

hand soldering for maximum 5 seconds 330 350 370 °C
wave soldering for maximum 5 seconds 255 260 265 °C
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
CLI - 1375 X - 83T
LED Color Options:
R = red
B = blue
G = green
Y = yellow
CUI Devices is now Same Sky!    Learn More
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model    |    PCB Footprint